
2017-2018 CA MTSS Regional Leads 
 

 
Region County Office Regional Lead 

Name 
Title Contact Email 

1 Humboldt COE Dr. Peter Stoll Program 
Manager/Mental Health 

 

pstoll@humboldt.k12.ca.us  

2 Shasta COE Dr. Kim  
McKenzie 

Director, Administrative 
Services 

 

kmckenzie@shastacoe.org  

3 Placer COE Michael 
Lombardo 

Director Interagency 
Facilitation/PBIS Project 

Director 

mlombardo@placercoe.k12.ca.us  

4 San Mateo COE David  
Brashear 

Director 
 

dbrashear@smcoe.org 
 

5 San Benito COE Jennifer  
Logue 

Assistant 
Superintendent 

 
 

jlogue@sbcoe.org  
 

6 Stanislaus COE Christine Sisco 
 

Assistant 
Superintendent 

 

csisco@stancoe.org 
 

7 Fresno COE Di  
Leonardo 

Senior Director 
 
 

dleonardo@fcoe.org  
 

8 Kern County Supt. 
Of Schools 

Sal 
Arias 

Prevention Programs 
Coordinator II 

 

saarias@kern.org 
 

9 Orange County  Rhonda Marriott Coordinator rmarriott@ocde.us 
 

 
9 San Diego Shannon 

Baker 
Coordinator, Special 

Education 
 

shannon.baker@sdcoe.net 

10 San Bernardino Beth Higbee  
Kim Cavanagh 

Assistant 
Superintendent 

PBIS Program Manager 
 

Beth_higbee@sbcss.k12.ca.us 
Kim.Cavanagh@sbcss.net 

11 Los Angeles Yvonne 
Contreras 

Tammy Gabel 

Director III 
 

Project Director III 

Contreras_Yvonne@lacoe.edu 
gabel_tammy@lacoe.edu 
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